| Campaign Statement Cover Page | | ongoing photo (1970). HE was a second of the | Date Stamp RECEIVED BY LOS ANGELES CO | JN-1 www. |
|--|---|--|--|--|
| | Statement covers period from 10/18/2020 | Date of election if applicable: (Month, Day, Year) | 2021 MAR 24 PM 4 | Page of |
| SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE | through 12/31/2020 | 11/3/2020 | CAMPAIGN FINA | NGE |
| State Candidate Election Committee Recall (Also Complete Part 5) General Purpose Committee Sponsored Small Contributor Committee | rimarily Formed Ballot Measure ommittee Controlled Sponsored Complete Part 6) rimarily Formed Candidate/ fficeholder Committee Complete Part 7) | 2. Type of Statement: Preelection Statement Semi-annual Statement Termination Statement (Also file a Form 410 Te Amendment (Explain be | t □ Sp ermination) | arterly Statement ecial Odd-Year Report |
| COMMITTEE NAME (OR CANDIDATE'S NAME IF NO COMMITTEE) Mike Brunick for MB School Board 2020 | NUMBER 32832 | Treasurer(s) NAME OF TREASURER Emily Brunick MAILING ADDRESS | | |
| CITY STATE ZIP COL Manhattan Beach CA 90266 MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BOX | 213 500 1512 | Manhattan Beach NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASUR | CA 90 | CODE AREA CODE/PHONE 266 |
| CITY STATE ZIP GOL | The an Assessment of the Control of | CITY OPTIONAL: FAX/E-MAIL ADDRE | and the second second | CODE AREA CODE/PHONE |
| 4. Verification I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing certify under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Control of C | _ | A statute to the state of the s | nerein and in the attached s reasurer renent or Responsible Officer of Spo | schedules is true and complete. I |
| Executed on | BySi | gnature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, | State Measure Proponent | |

Executed on

Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Proponent

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016))

FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)

COVER PAGE

Recipient Committee Campaign Statement Cover Page — Part 2

| COVER PAGE - PART 2 | | | | | | | |
|---------------------|--|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| FORM 460 | | | | | | | |
| Page 2 of 5 | | | | | | | |

| Officeholder or Candidate Controlled Committee | | | 6. Primarily Formed Ballot Measure Committee | | | | | |
|--|--|----|--|--|--|--|--|--|
| NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE | | | NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE | | | | | |
| Mike Brunick | | | The state of the s | And the second s | | | | |
| OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD (INCLUDE LOCATION AND DI | STRICT NUMBER IF APPLICABLE) | | BALLOT NO. OR LETTER | JURISDICTI | on [[| SUPPORT | | |
| Manhattan Beach School Board | | | The second secon | y 1) change and the state of th | and the second second | OPPOSE | | |
| RESIDENTIAL/BUSINESS ADDRESS (NO. AND STREET) | CITY STATE ZIP | | Identify the controlling offic | eholder, candi | date, or state measure pro | ponent, if any. | | |
| The second secon | and Samuel Market Holy and State of the Stat | | NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER, CA | NDIDATE, OR F | PROPONENT | a rigat. Nacotompore superior | | |
| Related Committees Not Included in this \$ | Statement: List any committees | | 2-2-100mm | | - Approximation of the state of | | | |
| not included in this statement that are controlled by you contributions or make expenditures on behalf of your c | u or are primarily formed to receive andidacy. | | OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD | | DISTRICT NO | , IF ANY | | |
| COMMITTEE NAME | I.D. NUMBER | | The state of the s | The second secon | Manager Holy and American Company of the Company of | A special section of the section of | | |
| | | | | | units a | | | |
| NAME OF TREASURER | CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? | 7. | Primarily Formed Can officeholder(s) or candidate(s | didate/Offic | eholder Committee L | ist names of ed. | | |
| | YES NO | | \$2 Ex | | , 8 25. | | | |
| COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P | :O. BOX) | | NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR | CANDIDATE | OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELI | SUPPORT | | |
| CITY STATE 2 | P CODE AREA CODE/PHONE | | NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR | CANDIDATE | OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD | SUPPORT | | |
| entities a single particular and the second | | | | | 2 1 | OPPOSE | | |
| COMMITTEE NAME | I.D. NUMBER | | NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR | CANDIDATE | OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELI | | | |
| | - 1 | | | | and the state of t | □ SUPPORT □ OPPOSE | | |
| NAME OF TREASURER | CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? | | NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR | CANDIDATE | OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELI | and the commence was assumed | | |
| | YES NO | | | | | SUPPORT OPPOSE | | |
| COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P | O. BOX | | ** *** *** *** **** **** **** **** **** **** | | The second secon | The second secon | | |
| CITY STATE Z | P CODE AREA CODE/PHONE | | • | | | | | |
| OIT STATE SE | WEST OODER LUCKE | | Att | acn continuati | on sheets if necessary | | | |

Campaign Disclosure Statement Summary Page

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

SUMMARY PAGE

www.fppc.ca.gov

Statement covers period

| Summary Page | | to whole dollars. | | | State from 10/ | ment covers period 18/20 | FORM 460 | |
|--|----------|--|-----------|--|--|--------------------------------|---|--|
| SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE | | 11 300-11 | - well- | | through _ | 12/31/20 | Page 3 of 5 | |
| NAME OF FILER Mikee Brunick for Mb School Board 2020 | | | | | | | I.D. NUMBER 1432832 | |
| Contributions Received | (| Column A TOTAL THIS PERIOD FROM ATTACHED SCHEDULES) | e aphrama | Column CALENDARY TOTAL TO D | YEAR | | mary for Candidates e State Primary and | |
| Monetary Contributions Schedule A, Line 3 Loans Received Schedule B, Line 3 | \$ | 929.00 | \$ | 8709.00 | \$ | | nrough 6/30 7/1 to Date | |
| 3. SUBTOTAL CASH CONTRIBUTIONS Add Lines 1 + 2 | \$ | 929.00 | \$ | 8709.00 | enrepublicanini. | Received \$ | \$ | |
| 4. Nonmonetary Contributions | \$ | 929.00 | \$ | 8709.00 | 30 | 21. Expenditures Made \$ | \$r | |
| Expenditures Made 6. Payments Made Schedule E, Line 4 | \$ | 3000.10 | \$ | 8709.00 | | Expenditure Limit S | Summary for State | |
| 7. Loans Made | \$ | 3000,10 | \$ | 8709.00 | The second secon | | ve Expenditures Made* Voluntary Expenditure Limit) | |
| 9. Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills) Schedule F, Line 3 10. Nonmonetary Adjustment Schedule C, Line 3 11. TOTAL EXPENDITURES MADE Add Lines 8 + 9 + 10 | \$ | 3000.00 | \$ | 8709.00 | Certification and the property of the control of th | Date of Election (mm/dd/yy) | Total to Date | |
| Current Cash Statement | • | 2071.10 | | | - | | \$ \frac{1}{200000000000000000000000000000000000 | |
| 12. Beginning Cash Balance Previous Summary Page, Line 16 13. Cash Receipts Column A, Line 3 above 14. Miscellaneous Increases to Cash American Schedule I, Line 4 | Ф | 929.00 | ac A | calculate Column dd amounts in C to the correspon | column nding | | may be different from amounts | |
| 15. Cash Payments | œ. | 3000.10 0.00 | of ar | nounts from Co your last report nounts in Colun e negative figure | t. Some nn A may | reported in Column B. | | |
| If this is a termination statement, Line 16 must be zero. | Y | The state of the s | sh pr | nould be subtract evious period a is is the first rep | cted from mounts. If | | | |
| 17. LOAN GUARANTEES RECEIVED Schedule B, Part 2 | \$ | | or | ed for this calen nly carry over th | e amounts | | | |
| Cash Equivalents and Outstanding Debts | | and constitute and | | om Lines 2, 7, a 1y). | ınd 9 (if | | | |
| 18. Cash Equivalents | \$ \$ | | | | | EDDC Advisor adv | FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)) | |

| Schedule A Monetary Contributions Received | | Amoun | nts may be rounded whole dollars. | Statement cov from 10/18/2020 | ers period | CALIFORNIA 460 | | |
|--|--|--------------------------------------|--|---|---|--|--|--|
| SEE INSTRUCT | IONS ON REVERSE | | | through 12/31/20 | 20 | Page | 4_ of 5 | |
| NAME OF FILER | k for MB School Board 2020 | | 100000000000000000000000000000000000000 | 3-4-2-104-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20-20- | Singularity of the second | 1.D. NU 143283 | JMBER 32 | |
| DATE RECEIVED | FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF CONTRIBUTOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) | CONTRIBUTOR CODE * | IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS) | AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD | CUMULATIVE T CALENDAR V (JAN. 1 - DEC | YEAR | PER ELECTION TO DATE (IF REQUIRED) | |
| 10/18 | Anne Marie Whitney Manhattan Beach CA 90266 | ☑IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC | H/M | 250.00 | 250.00 | | | |
| 10/18 | Brett Weitz Manhattan Beach CA 90266 | ☑IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC | Self employed | 250.00 | 250,00 | in. | the state of the s | |
| 10/18 | Ellen Rosenberg Manhattan Beach CA 90266 | ☑IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC | H/M - | 100.00 | 100.00 | the state of the s | | |
| A Annual Control of the Control of t | The state of the s | □IND □COM □OTH □PTY □SCC | | | | | | |
| | | ☐IND ☐COM ☐OTH ☐PTY ☐SCC | | | | 1990 | | |
| | The state of the s | | SUBTOTAL | \$ 600.00 | | | A PALE PR | |
| 1. Amount re (Include a | A Summary eceived this period – itemized monetary contributions all Schedule A subtotals.) eceived this period – unitemized monetary contribution | | | 9.00 | IND COI OTH PTY | other) I – Other Politics – / | ual vient Committee than PTY or SCC) (e.g., business entity) | |

3. Total monetary contributions received this period.

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016))
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)

| | may be rounded ole dollars. | | Statement covers period from 10/18/20 through 12/31/20 | CALIFORNIA 460 FORM Page of I.D. NUMBER 1432832 |
|--|--|--|--|--|
| CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment of the campaign paraphernalia/misc. CNS campaign consultants CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* CVC civic donations FIL candidate filing/ballot fees FND fundraising events IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* LEG legal defense LIT campaign literature and mailings MBR member meeting OFC office expending PET petition phone is polling a postage profess POS postage PRO profess PRT print ad | costs luction costs d meals and meals s of the same candidate/sponsor s (internet, e-mail) | | | |
| NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) | CODE | OR DESC | CRIPTION OF PAYMENT | AMOUNT PAID |
| Media Matters Worldwide San Francisco CA 94111 | LIT | Literature | AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER | 2000.00 |
| Mike Brunick Manhattan Beach CA 90266 | CMP | Signs, campaign m | isc | 1000.00 |
| | | The state of the s | | |
| * Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on | Schedule D. | | SU | BTOTAL \$ 3000.00 |
| Schedule E Summary 1. Itemized payments made this period. (Include all Schedule E subtotals.) |) | - \$48000 | | \$ _3000.00 |

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016))
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)

www.fppc.ca.gov

| Statement of C Recipient Com | _ | | | RECEIVED | 房 內 | CALIF | ORNIA 410 |
|---------------------------------|--|--|--|--|---------------------------------|------------------------------|--|
| • | | | and the section of th | LOS ANGELES | 海山州 人 | | 1 40 40 |
| Statement Type | ☐ Initial | Amendment | Termination – See Par | t5 | | | For Official Use Only |
| | Not yet qualified or | | | 2021 MAR 24 PM | | | |
| | O Date qualification threshold met | Date qualification threshold met | Date of termination | DAMPAIGN FIR | IANCE | | |
| | | | 12 / 31 / 20 | 4 | ` | | *************************************** |
| 1. Committee | e Information I.D. Numb | er 1432832 | 2. Treasurer a | nd Other Principa | Officers | | |
| NAME OF COMMITTEE | lif opplicable) | The state of the s | NAME OF TREASURER | | | | |
| Mike Brunick fo | r MB School Board 2020 | | Emily Brunick | | | | mod fire |
| | | | STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. I | BOX) | | | |
| STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. | . BOX) | Const. 1. The second prompting and the second | сту | TOTAL TO SELECTION OF THE PARTY | STATE | ZIP CODE | AREA CODE/PHONE |
| | | A. I.I. | Manhatan Beach | principal and the second | CA | 90266 | 213 500 1512 |
| CITY | STATE ZIP | CODE AREA CODE/PHONE | NAME OF ASSISTANT TREA | SURER, IF ANY | w im 1_7 | 2,, | Distriction of the Control of the Co |
| Manhattan Beac | h CA 90 | 266 213 500 1512 | , | | | .000 hould like our Seldere | a a |
| FULL MAILING ADDRESS (| IF DIFFERENT) | become seems seems with the second with a see of the freeze on the | STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. I | BOX) | =0 | | |
| E-MAIL ADDRESS (REQUIR | RED) / FAX (OPTIONAL) | | CITY | | STATE | ZIP CODE | AREA CODE/PHONE |
| COUNTY OF DOMICILE | JURISDICTION WHERE CO | MMITTEE IS ACTIVE | NAME OF PRINCIPAL OFFIC | ER(S) | NALES STATEMENT OF STREET | the act is all fillinging or | The second secon |
| | · | The second secon | STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. | BOX): | 1957 Aug. | | |
| Attach additiona | l Information on appropriately l | abeled continuation sheets. | СІТУ | AN 18-6 | STATE | ZIP CODE | AREA CODE/PHONE |
| 3. Verificatio | n | | The second secon | | | | William Control of the Control of th |
| penalty of perjur | easonable diligence in preparing ry under the laws of the State るんいクァビ | this statement and to the best | of my knowledge the info | rmation contained her | ein is true (| and comple | te. I certify under |
| Executed on | DATE: | | STANT TR | IEASURER | | | |
| Executed on | 3/31/2021 | | | | | | |
| and desired of the same | DATE | | ATE, OR | TATE MEASURE PROPONENT | and the second of the second of | - Derrolaurus | |
| Executed on | Ву | The state of the s | SHIRING THE THE PARTY OF THE PA | 257 37 in | Secretary and the second | "Samind "Somingly Jeo." - | |
| | DATE | SIGNATURE OF CONTRO | LLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR S | TATE MEASURE PROPONENT | animin to and admid [17] | All in don our AT | |
| Executed on | DATE By | SIGNATURE OF CONTRO | LLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR | STATE MEASURE PROPONENT | | · | |
| | | | | | | | |

FPPC Form 410 (August/2018)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov

| Statement of Organization Recipient Committee INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE | | | and the same of th | د منا وين ^{من} مناقات مناقاتين | | ORNIA 4 | 10 | | |
|--|---|---|--|---|--|---------------------|--|--|--|
| Mike Brunick for MB School Board 2000 14328 | | | | | | | | | |
| All committees must list the financial institution where the campaign bank account is located. | | | | | | | | | |
| NAME OF FINANCIAL INSTITUTION Bank of America | | DDE/PHONE BANK ACCOUNTS 108 | | 6994 | tadi - Najara tawa | | (1) Securitaria de la constanta de la constant | | |
| ADDRESS | Ma | whatten Beach CA | J | 90 J. | 66 | | and the second | | |
| 4. Type of Committee Complete the applicable sections. | | | | | | | | | |
| Controlled Committee | | | | | | | | | |
| List the name of each controlling officeholder, candidate, or state also list the elective office sought or held, and district number, if | | | controlled | Ι, | | | | | |
| List the political party with which each officeholder or candidate | is affiliate | ed or check "nonpartisan." Stating "No pa | rty prefere | ence" is acce | ptable | | | | |
| If this committee acts jointly with another controlled committee, | list the n | ame and identification number of the oth | er controll | led committe | e. | | | | |
| NAME OF CANDIDATE/OFFICEHOLDER/STATE MEASURE PROPONENT | de la constanta | ELECTIVE OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD (INCLUDE DISTRICT NUMBER IF APPLICABLE) | YEAR OF ELECTION | PAR CHECK | ONE | - | | | |
| Mike Brunick | | tan Beach Unified School Board ng member | 2020 | Nonpartisan | Partisan | (list political par | ty below) | | |
| | | | Company of the Compan | Nonpartisan | Partisan | (list political par | ty below) | | |
| Primarily Formed Committee Primarily formed to support or op | pose spe | rific candidates or measures in a single ele | ection. List | t below: | The state of the s | | | | |
| CANDIDATE(S) NAME OR MEASURE(S) FULL TITLE (INCLUDE BALLOT NO. OR LETTER) OF A RECALL, STATE "RECALL" IN FRONT OF THE OFFICEHOLDER'S NAME. (INCLUDE DISTRICT NO., CITY OR COUNTY, AS APPLICABLE) | | | | | | CHECK | ONE | | |
| To the heart of the first the second province | West stronger | | ALCOHOL: | | Allows in the second of the | SUPPORT | OPPOSE | | |
| Value on the terms of the terms | | | manimina 191 - Piloto | *HII | and the street of | SUPPORT | OPPOSE | | |